
 2019 Summer Games Tennis
Results - By Event, Division Place

Event Division Entrant name Delegation Final score Place Team Role

Tennis Singles F01 Hiepner, Demi Area 10 Ridge Tennis 12  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F01 McCormac, Lauren Area 13 Burlington County Ind 15  1st place Athlete

Tennis Singles F02 Hadam, Jodi Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 7  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F02 House, Katherine Area 10 Ridge Tennis 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles F02 Locker, Sarah Area 10 Ridge Tennis 6  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles F03 Acton, Christine Area 11 Mercer Tennis 10  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F03 Hannan, Kathleen Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 7  4th place Athlete
Tennis Singles F03 Moritz, Lily Area 09 Jespy House 18  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles F03 Quintana, Lindsay Area 10 Ridge Tennis 14  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles F04 Coll, Kimberly Area 07 Independent Coll 7  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F04 Klein, Katherin Area 10 Ridge Tennis 13  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles F04 Parker, Tianna Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 12  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles F05 Eidschun, Katherine Area 12 Bergen County Aces 7  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F05 Pico, Ursula Area 12 Bergen County Aces 3  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F05 Salmonsen, Kelley Area 13 Burlington County Ind 12  1st place Athlete

Tennis Singles F06 Bloomer, Kelly Area 12 Bergen County Aces 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles F06 Huang, Hannah Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 6  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F06 Racano, Lea Area 12 Bergen County Aces 10  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles F07 Dralle, Rachel Area 07 Independent Coll 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles F07 Merims, Amanda Area 09 Jespy House 6  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles F07 Zeitlin, Amy Area 09 Jespy House 9  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M01 Duman, Matthew Area 13 Burlington County Ind 8  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M01 Li, Jian Hui Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M01 Liddy, Gregory Area 09 Jespy House 6  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M02 Capone, Michael Area 11 Mercer Tennis 6  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M02 Clawson, Joseph R. Area 11 Mercer Tennis 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M02 Truitt, Raymond Area 11 Mercer Tennis 10  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M03 Choi, Moses Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M03 Ferraioli, Michael Area 10 Ridge Tennis 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M03 Hoz de Vila, Carlos (Andi) Area 13 Burlington County Ind 11  2nd place Athlete
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Tennis Singles M04 Curci, Brian Area 05 NJ Hawks 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M04 Monzo, Thomas Area 07 Independent Monzo 6  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M04 Rodenbeck, Steven M. Area 13 Burlington County Ind 5  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M05 Augustyniak, Jeffrey Area 10 Ridge Tennis 5  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M05 Lillard, Scott Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 12  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M05 Montealegre, Daniel Alexander Area 05 NJ Hawks 13  1st place Athlete

Tennis Singles M06 Climpson, Justin Area 04 Alley Gators 7  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M06 Czykier, Robert Area 12 Bergen County Aces 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M06 Jones, Alex Area 12 Bergen County Aces 1  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M07 McCormac, Christopher Area 13 Burlington County Ind 3  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M07 Shah, Sahil Area 04 Alley Gators 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M07 Stevens, Wayne Area 13 Burlington County Ind 8  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M08 Dyson, John Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M08 Haar, Jonathan Area 12 Bergen County Aces 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M08 Leeds, Zachary Area 12 Bergen County Aces 4  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M09 Eppinger, Drew Area 09 Jespy House 7  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M09 Luke, Austin Area 12 Bergen County Aces 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M09 Rodenbeck, Paul Area 13 Burlington County Ind 4  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M10 Kanner, Dan Area 09 Jespy House 10  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M10 McCormac, Kevin Area 13 Burlington County Ind 8  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M10 Yanovsky, Michael Area 12 Bergen County Aces 13  1st place Athlete

Tennis Singles M11 Bodnar Jr., Joseph Area 11 Mercer Tennis 9  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M11 Kirkwood, Nicholas Area 12 Bergen County Aces 10  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M11 O'Brien, Michael Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 8  3rd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M12 Gregory Jr., David Area 12 Bergen County Aces 6  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M12 Holzli, Michael Area 10 Ridge Tennis 7  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M12 Reuter, Daniel Area 09 Jespy House 12  1st place Athlete

Tennis Singles M13 Friedman, Jonah Area 05 NJ Hawks 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M13 Gardner, John Alexander Area 12 Bergen County Aces 11  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M13 Thampoe, Michael Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 5  3rd place Athlete
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Tennis Singles M14 Armour, Christopher Alex Area 11 Mercer Tennis 3  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M14 Mietz, Joseph Area 07 Independent Coll 12  1st place Athlete
Tennis Singles M14 Weatherly, Andrew Area 12 Bergen County Aces 6  2nd place Athlete

Tennis Singles M15 Kremer, Benjamin Area 09 Jespy House 7  2nd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M15 Lande, Robert Area 09 Jespy House 4  3rd place Athlete
Tennis Singles M15 Ramani, Divesh Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 12  1st place Athlete

Tennis Doubles T01 Clawson, Joseph R. Area 11 Mercer Tennis 7  2nd place Clawson/Truitt Athlete
Tennis Doubles T01 Ferraioli, Michael Area 10 Ridge Tennis 3  3rd place Ferraioli/Hiepner Athlete
Tennis Doubles T01 Hiepner, Demi Area 10 Ridge Tennis 3  3rd place Ferraioli/Hiepner Athlete
Tennis Doubles T01 Jussim, Kayla Area 09 Jespy House 9  1st place Jussim/Liddy Athlete
Tennis Doubles T01 Liddy, Gregory Area 09 Jespy House 9  1st place Jussim/Liddy Athlete
Tennis Doubles T01 Truitt, Raymond Area 11 Mercer Tennis 7  2nd place Clawson/Truitt Athlete

Tennis Doubles T02 Choi, Moses Area 12 Bergen County Aces 5  2nd place Choi/Jones Athlete
Tennis Doubles T02 Czykier, Robert Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  1st place Czykier/Leeds Athlete
Tennis Doubles T02 Jones, Alex Area 12 Bergen County Aces 5  2nd place Choi/Jones Athlete
Tennis Doubles T02 Kirkwood, Nicholas Area 12 Bergen County Aces 2  3rd place Kirkwood/Luke Athlete
Tennis Doubles T02 Leeds, Zachary Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  1st place Czykier/Leeds Athlete
Tennis Doubles T02 Luke, Austin Area 12 Bergen County Aces 2  3rd place Kirkwood/Luke Athlete

Tennis Doubles T03 Armour, Christopher Alex Area 11 Mercer Tennis 4  4th place Armour/Bodnar Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 Bodnar Jr., Joseph Area 11 Mercer Tennis 4  4th place Armour/Bodnar Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 Haar, Jonathan Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  3rd place Haar/Yanovksy Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 House, Katherine Area 10 Ridge Tennis 13  1st place House/Locker Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 Kanner, Dan Area 09 Jespy House 8  2nd place Kanner/Reuter Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 Locker, Sarah Area 10 Ridge Tennis 13  1st place House/Locker Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 Reuter, Daniel Area 09 Jespy House 8  2nd place Kanner/Reuter Athlete
Tennis Doubles T03 Yanovsky, Michael Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  3rd place Haar/Yanovksy Athlete

Tennis Doubles T04 Bloomer, Kelly Area 12 Bergen County Aces 2  3rd place Bloomer/Edischun Athlete
Tennis Doubles T04 Coll, Kimberly Area 07 Independent Coll 6  2nd place Coll/Mietz Athlete
Tennis Doubles T04 Eidschun, Katherine Area 12 Bergen County Aces 2  3rd place Bloomer/Edischun Athlete
Tennis Doubles T04 Klein, Katherin Area 10 Ridge Tennis 8  1st place Klein/Quintana Athlete
Tennis Doubles T04 Mietz, Joseph Area 07 Independent Coll 6  2nd place Coll/Mietz Athlete
Tennis Doubles T04 Quintana, Lindsay Area 10 Ridge Tennis 8  1st place Klein/Quintana Athlete

Tennis Doubles T05 Gardner, John Alexander Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  1st place Gardner/Weatherly Athlete
Tennis Doubles T05 Kremer, Benjamin Area 09 Jespy House 4  3rd place Kremer/Zeitlin Athlete
Tennis Doubles T05 Pico, Ursula Area 12 Bergen County Aces 5  2nd place Pico/Racano Athlete
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Tennis Doubles T05 Racano, Lea Area 12 Bergen County Aces 5  2nd place Pico/Racano Athlete
Tennis Doubles T05 Weatherly, Andrew Area 12 Bergen County Aces 8  1st place Gardner/Weatherly Athlete
Tennis Doubles T05 Zeitlin, Amy Area 09 Jespy House 4  3rd place Kremer/Zeitlin Athlete

Tennis Unified Doubles U01 Capone, Michael Area 11 Mercer Tennis 4  3rd place Capone/Guidice Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U01 Gitterman, John Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 8  1st place Hui Li/Gitterman Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U01 Graziani, Madeline Area 13 Burlington County Ind 7  2nd place McCormac/Graziani Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U01 Guidice, Gwen Area 11 Mercer Tennis 4  3rd place Capone/Guidice Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U01 Li, Jian Hui Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 8  1st place Hui Li/Gitterman Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U01 McCormac, Lauren Area 13 Burlington County Ind 7  2nd place McCormac/Graziani Athlete

Tennis Unified Doubles U02 Curci, Brian Area 05 NJ Hawks 8  1st place Curci/Halek Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U02 Duman, Matthew Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Duman/Duman Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U02 Duman, Megan Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Duman/Duman Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U02 Graziani, Michael Area 07 Independent Monzo 3  3rd place Monzo/Graziani Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U02 Halek, Nate Area 05 NJ Hawks 8  1st place Curci/Halek Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U02 Monzo, Thomas Area 07 Independent Monzo 3  3rd place Monzo/Graziani Athlete

Tennis Unified Doubles U03 Augustyniak, Jeffrey Area 10 Ridge Tennis 3  3rd place Augustyniak/Seigel Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U03 Hoz de Vila, Carlos (Andi) Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place HozDeVila/Rojas Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U03 Lillard, Scott Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 8  1st place Lilliard/Sun Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U03 Rojas, Diego Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place HozDeVila/Rojas Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U03 Siegel, Ilana Area 10 Ridge Tennis 3  3rd place Augustyniak/Seigel Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U03 Sun, Jacqueline Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 8  1st place Lilliard/Sun Unified Partner

Tennis Unified Doubles U04 McCormac, Christopher Area 13 Burlington County Ind 3  3rd place McCormac/Nugent Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U04 Nugent, Victoria Area 13 Burlington County Ind 3  3rd place McCormac/Nugent Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U04 Rodenbeck, Steven M. Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Rodenbeck/Welsh Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U04 Shah, Ashok Area 04 Alley Gators 8  1st place Shah/Shah Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U04 Shah, Sahil Area 04 Alley Gators 8  1st place Shah/Shah Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U04 Welsh, Patrick Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Rodenbeck/Welsh Unified Partner

Tennis Unified Doubles U05 Climpson, Justin Area 04 Alley Gators 6  2nd place Climpson/Cotter Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U05 Cotter, Diana Area 04 Alley Gators 6  2nd place Climpson/Cotter Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U05 Dyson, John Area 13 Burlington County Ind 3  3rd place Dyson/Rosales Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U05 Montealegre, Daniel Alexander Area 05 NJ Hawks 9  1st place Montealegre/Thompson Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U05 Rosales, Grayson Area 13 Burlington County Ind 3  3rd place Dyson/Rosales Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U05 Thompson, Riley Area 05 NJ Hawks 9  1st place Montealegre/Thompson Unified Partner

Tennis Unified Doubles U06 Billington, Gabrielle Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 2  3rd place O'Brien/Billington Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U06 Goepel, Michael Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Rodenbeck/Goepel Unified Partner
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Tennis Unified Doubles U06 O'Brien, Michael Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 2  3rd place O'Brien/Billington Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U06 Rodenbeck, Paul Area 13 Burlington County Ind 6  2nd place Rodenbeck/Goepel Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U06 Stevens, Joshua Area 13 Burlington County Ind 8  1st place Stevens/Stevens Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U06 Stevens, Wayne Area 13 Burlington County Ind 8  1st place Stevens/Stevens Athlete

Tennis Unified Doubles U07 Eimer, Timothy Area 05 NJ Hawks 8  2nd place Friedman/Eimer Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U07 Friedman, Jonah Area 05 NJ Hawks 8  2nd place Friedman/Eimer Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U07 Hannan, Kathleen Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 1  3rd place Hannan/Russano Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U07 McCormac, Kevin Area 13 Burlington County Ind 9  1st place McCormac/Purvenas Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U07 Purvenas, Gillian Area 13 Burlington County Ind 9  1st place McCormac/Purvenas Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U07 Russano, Abigail Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 1  3rd place Hannan/Russano Unified Partner

Tennis Unified Doubles U08 Gitterman, Matthew Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 9  2nd place Trampoe/Gitterman Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U08 Gregory Jr., David Area 12 Bergen County Aces 3  3rd place Gregory/Pildes Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U08 Hadam, Jodi Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 9  1st place Hadam/Zhang Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U08 Pildes, Alexander Area 12 Bergen County Aces 3  3rd place Gregory/Pildes Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U08 Thampoe, Michael Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 9  2nd place Trampoe/Gitterman Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U08 Zhang, Jean Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 9  1st place Hadam/Zhang Unified Partner

Tennis Unified Doubles U09 Conover, Deborah Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 4  3rd place Parker/Conover Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U09 Holzli, Michael Area 10 Ridge Tennis 4  2nd place Holzi/Milich Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U09 Louis, Nicholas Area 13 Burlington County Ind 9  1st place Salmonsen/Louis Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U09 Milich, Eliana Area 10 Ridge Tennis 4  2nd place Holzi/Milich Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U09 Parker, Tianna Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 4  3rd place Parker/Conover Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U09 Salmonsen, Kelley Area 13 Burlington County Ind 9  1st place Salmonsen/Louis Athlete

Tennis Unified Doubles U10 Acton, Christine Area 11 Mercer Tennis 8  3rd place Acton/Acton Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U10 Acton, Joseph Area 11 Mercer Tennis 8  3rd place Acton/Acton Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U10 Dec, Zoe Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 8  2nd place Ramani/Dec Unified Partner
Tennis Unified Doubles U10 Huang, Hannah Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 9  1st place Huang/Subramaniam Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U10 Ramani, Divesh Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 8  2nd place Ramani/Dec Athlete
Tennis Unified Doubles U10 Subramaniam, Nitya Area 10 Jodi's Dream Team 9  1st place Huang/Subramaniam Unified Partner
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